52 Etapa do Campeonato CLK de P. Grande

125 graduados / senior / RD

Qualifying 125 E RD

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 12:12:41

Kartédromo Municipal de P.G. 1,000 km

16/09/2018 08:52 .

Lap Lap Tm

(93) HENRIQUE MANHANI

Diff Time of Day

1 51.916 +0.095 2:14:19.770
2 51.821 2:15:11.591
3 51.906 +0.085 2:16:03.497
4 52.227 +0.406 2:16:55.724
5 51.825 +0.004 2:17:47.549
(61) COSTELA
1 53.808 +1.495 2:14:12.322
2 52.383 +0.070  2:15:04.705
3 52.313 2:15:57.018
4 53.379 +1.066 2:16:50.397
5 52.643 +0.330 2:17:43.040
(181) SILAS
1 52.433 2:14:45.011
2 52.477 +0.044  2:15:37.488
3 52.826 +0.393  2:16:30.314
4 53.144 +0.711  2:17:23.458
5 52.695 +0.262 2:18:16.153
(9) DANIEL LOMBELLO
1 53.470 +0.813 2:13:53.936
2 52.739 +0.082 2:14:46.675
3 53.731 +1.074  2:15:40.406
4 53.310 +0.653 2:16:33.716
5 52.657 2:17:26.373
(77) SANDRO
1 53.421 +0.205 2:14:28.811
2 53.370 +0.154  2:15:22.181
3 53.615 +0.399 2:16:15.796
4 53.216 2:17:09.012
5 53.508 +0.292  2:18:02.520
(12) GEVERSON
1 54.303 +1.056 2:14:20.285
2 53.247 2:15:13.532
3 48.623 -4.624  2:16:02.155
4 54.891 +1.644 2:16:57.046
5 55.438 +2.191  2:17:52.484
(18) ROGERIO
1 53.327 2:14:04.110
2 53.441 +0.114  2:14:57.551
3 54.028 +0.701  2:15:51.579
4 53.599 +0.272  2:16:45.178
5 1:17.162  +23.835 2:18:02.340
(777) ROBERTO CABELO
1 54.677 +0.738  2:15:30.083
2 54.857 +0.918  2:16:24.940
3 53.939 2:17:18.879
4 54.313 +0.374  2:18:13.192
(54) LUIS BIRUTA
1 54.883 +0.401 2:14:35.132
2 54.482 2:15:29.614
3 55.681 +1.199 2:16:25.295
4 54.982 +0.500 2:17:20.277
5 1:05.698  +11.216 2:18:25.975
(1012) MARINHO
1 58.865 +2.982 2:14:55.830
2 55.883 2:15:51.713

Lap

3
4

Lap Tm

56.534
56.987

Diff Time of Day

+0.651
+1.104

2:16:48.247
2:17:45.234

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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